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SL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE REGNO. D_O_B RESVN. MARKS PERS.
QUALIFICATION
1 PRAVEEN SANGAPPA EMMI 4200188 05/05/1992 GM/3A/KMS 92.7500 46.3750
SIDDRAMESHWAR BADAVANE B.SC
BEHIND KHADI KENDRA
BAGALKOT B.ED
BAGALKOTE
587102

RAVI BHAGAPPA HANGARAGI 4414878 30/06/1992 GM/CAT-1/RL
90.0000 45.0000
AT POST KHAINUR B.SC
KHAINUR
KHAINUR
SINDAGI
VIJAYAPURA
586128



SL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE REGNO. D_O_ B RESVN. MARKS PERS.
QUALIFICATION

3 DIWAKARA REDDY C G 4001171 15/06/1991 GM/3A 89.5000 44.7500
DIWAKARA REDDY C G B.SC
#61 MCA
CHAKAPALLI VILLAGE
SRINIVASPUR
KOLARA
563135

4 MALLIKARJUN HEBBALLI 4211473 11/07/1991 GM/2A 88.5000 44.2500
S\O BHEEMARAYA HEBBALLI B.SC
MALLIKARJUN B HEBBALLI M.SC
CHIKK SINDAGI B.ED
SINDAGI
VIJAYAPURA
586128

5 RAJU B N 4700252 08/04/1986 2A 88.0000 44.0000
WARD NO-4 NEAR EDURU BASAVANNA TEMPLE BCA
CHIKKAJANTHAKAL , MCA
GANGAVATHI
KOPPALA
583227

6 SIDDANNA 4902435 01/06/1985 3B/RL 87.2500 43.6250
S/0 VENKANNA BCA
AT MITTIKELLUR
LINGASUGUR
RAICHURU
584125

7 BASAVARAJ 4413946 11/01/1993 2A/RL 86.5000 43.2500
BASAVARAJ G SANGOND B.SC
NEAR BUS STAND
AT POST BALLUNDAGI
JEVARGI
KALABURAGI
585310

8 PRABHAKARA S 4013326 26/11/1990 3A/RL 78.5000 39.2500
S/O SHESHAPPA B.SC
KADASUR

SORABA
SHIVAMOGGA
577429



SL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE REGNO.

RESVN.

MARKS

QUALIFICATION

PERS.

10

11
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13

14

PRAVEEN SADALAGI 4215589
AP MAIGUR

SHIRAGUPPI ROAD MAIGUR

JAMAKHANDI

BAGALKOTE

587119

MAHESHA I C 4110733
#345, WARD NO. 1,

SRI RAMA EXTN,

SARAGUR

H D KOTE

MYSURU

571121

CHANDU D K 4004388
NO 33 23RD CROSS RANGIAH LAYOUT
ITTAMADU BSK 3RD STAGE

BENGALURU

BENGALURU SOUTH

BENGALURU URBAN

560085

SHASHIKUMARA T 4112189
S/O0 THIRUPATHAIAH
TERAKANAMBI HUNDI 2ND

GUNDLUPETE
CHAMARAJANAGARA
571123

KIRAN KUMAR G L 4007673
S/0 LAKSHMANA

S M GOLLAHALLI

MADHUGIRI

TUMAKURU

572112

TRUPTI SREEDHAR NAYAK 4210140
D/O SHRIDHAR NAIK

AT BAGGON

KUMTA

UTTARA KANNADA

581332

28/07/1994

05/04/1980

05/06/1989

01/08/1987

08/08/1987

16/04/1995

GM/3B/PDP

B.SC

ST/RL
B.SC

GM/3A/W
B.SC
M.SsC
B.ED

SC/RL
B.SC

SC
BCA

2A/W
B.SC

78.5000

77.5000

74.5000

72.2500

72.2500

71.2500

39.2500

38.7500

37.2500

36.1250

36.1250

35.6250



SL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE REGNO. D_O_ B RESVN. MARKS PERS.
QUALIFICATION
15 JABBARALI KAVARE ** 4403386 29/04/1987 2B/RL 62.5000 31.2500
JABBARALI KAVARE B.SC
AT POST KOKATANOOR
B.ED
ATHANI
BELAGAVI
591230
16 SUMALATHA 4010257 01/06/1984 SC/W 61.0000 30.5000
W/O RAMESH J B.SC
KANCHANAHALLI VILLAGE
SATHANURU HOBLI B.ED
KANAKAPURA
RAMANAGARA
562126
By.3.
SL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE REGNO. D_O_B RESVN. MARKS PERS.
QUALIFICATION
1 NAGARAJ 4419469 15/08/1986 GM/3B 87.0000 43.5000
C/0O UDAYKUMAR MADIKE B.SC
H.NO #11-1-67 M.Sc
MANGALPET B.ED
NEAR SP OFFICE,
BIDAR
585401
2 RAMESH 4411184 09/09/1991 2A/RL 78.5000 39.2500
H.NO 8/65/1B B.SC
NEAR SANGAMESHWAR TEMPLE MCA

SULEPETH
CHINCHOLI
KALABURAGI
585324



O_. RESVN. MARKS PERS.

D_

REGNO.

SL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

QUALIFICATION

GM/3B/W 68.2500 34.1250
B.SC
M.Sc
B.ED

15/07/1988

4802541

KAVITA B

D/O HEMAGIRIYAPPA B

#106 2ND WARD HUHIMATTI STREET

AT UTTANGI

HUVINA HADAGALI
BALLARY

583219
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